
Date Event Organiser(s)

Thurs 17th Oct Walk Robert/Helen

Wed 23rd Oct Petanca. Vela Beach Salobreña

Thur 24th Oct Walk Robert/Helen

Wed 30th Oct Quiz Giles

Thur 31st Oct Walk Robert/Helen

Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 6th Nov Book swap & Badge Draw Robert

Thurs 7th Nov Walk Robert/Helen

Wed 13th Nov Social Meeting

Thur 14th Nov Walk Robert/Helen

Wed 20th Nov TBA Yvonne

Thurs 21st Nov Walk Robert/Helen

Wed 27th Nov Quiz Giles

Thur 28th Nov Walk Robert/Helen

Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 4th Dec Malaga Christmas Trip €10 Members Belinda / Lesley

Thurs 5th Dec Walk Robert/Helen

Wed 11th Dec Winter Lunch

Thurs 12th Dec Walk

Wed 18th Dec Quiz. Bring tapas to share

Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 8th Jan Book swap and badge draw

Wed 15th Jan AGM

Wed 22nd Jan
Social at Hotel Salobreña and handover 

to new committee.

Wed 29th Jan Quiz

November

December

January

October


